Position Other Positions Held

Sonographer Coordinator

Sonographer

Sonographer IV

Sonographer IV

Sonographer Il

Sonographer IV - Pd

Sonographer Il - Pd

Special District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Department

Ultrasound

Ultrasound

Ultrasound

Ultrasound

Ultrasound

Ultrasound

Ultrasound

Total Wages

$136,163

$127,655

$124,815

$101,461

$83,786

$21,639

$15,055

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$26,028

$22,111

$39,282

$15,712

$31,231

$2,298

$1,599



