Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sonographer Coordinator		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Ultrasound	\$136,163	\$26,028
Sonographer II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Ultrasound	\$127,655	\$22,111
Sonographer IV		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Ultrasound	\$124,815	\$39,282
Sonographer IV		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Ultrasound	\$101,461	\$15,712
Sonographer III		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Ultrasound	\$83,786	\$31,231
Sonographer IV - Pd		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Ultrasound	\$21,639	\$2,298
Sonographer III - Pd		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Ultrasound	\$15,055	\$1,599